MUSB Series - Right Angle Termination,
Single and Stacked 12-2
MIEEE-P1394 Series - Fire Wire Connector 12-5
MAXCONN, INC. - 2151 DEL FRANCO STREETo SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95131 - 408-435-5050,, FAX: 408-435-8377
MAXCONN EUROPE. - Edlingerstr. 3 - D-81543 Munich/München Tel: 49 (0) 89-65 11 30 88, Fax: 49 (0) 89-65 11 30 88
E-Mail: office@eucon-elektronik.com - Web: http://www.eucon-elektronik.com
Universal
Serial Bus

(2.00)
PCB LAYOUT (TOP VIEW)
HOW TO ORDER
MIEEE – P1394 – 6 – XX  X – P
Series
Number of
Contacts
6—Single
12—Dual row (side by side)
Termination Type
Blank—Through hole
SR—Side right angle
R—Right angle
V—Vertical
PCB Termination
Blank—Through-hole
S—Surface mount
Plating
P—Palladium
nickel
MAXCONN, INC. • 2151 DEL FRANCO STREET • SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95131 • 408-435-5050 • FAX: 408-435-8377
12-5
 - (Back to Table of Contents)
MAXCONN - (Back to Table of Contents)
16-1
MAXCONN, INC. • 2151 DEL FRANCO STREET • SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95131 • 408-435-5050 • FAX: 408-435-8377
Sketch A
P1 P2
❏ Mini-DIN ❏ Mini-DIN
❏ DIN ❏ DIN
Gender Gender
❏ Male ❏ Male
❏ Female ❏ Female
Pin Out (P1) Pin Out (P2)
Shield Pin #
Pin # 1 Pin #
Pin # 2 Pin #
Pin # 3 Pin #
Pin # 4 Pin #
Pin # 5 Pin #
Pin # 6 Pin #
Pin # 7 Pin #
Pin # 8 Pin #
Pin # 9 Pin #
P1
P1 P2
P2
Sketch A
Sketch B
Sketch C
Length
Length
Make your own sketch and use list below
for connector and cable type requirements.
Sketch B
Connector Type
P1 Positions M/F P2 M/F
❏ D-Subminiature ❏
❏ SCSI I ❏
❏ SCSI II ❏
❏ Centronics/Ribbon ❏
❏ 13W3 Coax Combo ❏
❏ Hi-Density D-Subminiature ❏
❏ Other Type Other Type
Thumb Screws: Pin Out (P1) Pin Out (P2)
❏ Metal *NOTE: Please provide pin-out specification for skecth B & C.
❏ Molded
❏ None
Cable Specifications
❏ Straight ❏ Coiled  Length
UL Approved (Y/N) AWG
Number Conductors
Paired (Y/N)